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- Back-end:
Java (Spring boot), Keycloak,Camunda,ElasticSearch/Kibana,Kafka,Redis

- Front-End:
Angular for web, Flutter for Android and iOS apps
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Task Qtr2,2023 Qtr3,2023 Qtr4, 2023 Qtr1,2024 Qtr2,2024
Mode + Task Name ~ Duration v Start + Finish « May Jun Jul Aug  Sep  Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul
- «Master Project Plan 315days Mon5/1/23 Tue7/30/24 [ 1
- sPhase 1 - Project Establishment 50 days Mon 5/1/23  Tue 7/25/23

- 4Containerization (Dev,Test,Prod,DR) 33days  Mon5/1/23 Sun7/2/23

L install Required Tools like ( Kubernetes,Docker,Openshift) 5 days Mon5/1/23  Sun’5/7/23

L Requirements gathering 3 days Mon 5/8/23  Wed 5/10/23

- Solution Design 5 days Thu5/11/23  Wed 5/17/23

L configuration/implementation 15days  Thu5/18/23 Wed 6/7/23

L Testing 5 days Thu6/8/23  Sun7/2/23

- 4DevOps Preparation Cross Platforms 17 days Mon 7/3/23  Tue 7/25/23

- CI/CD Process Design 5 days Mon 7/3/23  Sun7/9/23

- CI/CD configuration/implementation 10 days Mon 7/10/23 Sun 7/23/23 i

L Testing and Demonstration 2 days Mon 7/24/23 Tue 7/25/23 i

- 4Phase 2 -Technical services implementation 67 days Mon5/1/23 Thug/17/23 [ 1

- SSO/IAM (Keycloak) 38 days Mon 5/1/23  Sun 7/9/23 [—l'l_

L Logging Framework 29days  Mon 7/10/23 Thu8/17/23 1

L BPMN (Camunda) 29days  Mon5/1/23 Thue/s/23 [ T

- Queuing (kafka) 29 days Mon 6/19/23 Sun 8/6/23 [ L

- Notification Center 29 days Mon 5/1/23  Thu 6/8/23 | |

- Calendar Service 29days  Mon 6/19/23 Sun 8/6/23 ) — |

- +Phase3 -Business services implementation 90 days Sun 8/6/23  Thu 12/7/23 | —— |
- Sbgsas 35days  Sun8/6/23 Thu9/21/23 1

= w101 35days  Sun9/3/23  Thu10/19/23 1

- ot ol 35days  Sun8/6/23 Thu9/21/23 1

= il )5 55days  Sun8/6/23 Thu10/19/23

= o Sloss 35days  Sun10/22/23 Thu12/7/23

- sakuall gall galaill doas- 35days  Sun10/22/23 Thu12/7/23

= dungan)l dunarll Glos 40days  Sun10/1/23 Thu11/23/23 1
L s dlall Slassdl 40days  Sun8/6/23 Thu9/28/23 1

L Ol Gloas 40days  Sun10/1/23 Thu11/23/23 *—I
= 4Phase4 - Continue & External i 56 days Sun 12/10/23 Sun 2/25/24

L Operation S6days  Sun12/10/23 Sun2/25/24

L Continue Development S6days  Sun12/10/23 Sun2/25/24

= External Integrations with 4 partners/agencies S6days  Sun12/10/23 Sun2/25/24

- 4Phases5 - Continue & External i 56 days Mon 2/26/24 Mon 5/13/24

- Operation 56 days Mon 2/26/24 Mon 5/13/24

= Continue Development 56 days Mon 2/26/24 Mon 5/13/24

L External Integrations with 4 partners/agencies 56 days Mon 2/26/24 Mon 5/13/24

- +Phase6 - Continue & External i 56 days Tue 5/14/24  Tue 7/30/24

- Operation 56 days Tue 5/14/24  Tue 7/30/24

L Continue Development S6days  Tue5/14/24 Tue 7/30/24

L External Integrations with 4 partners/agencies S6days  Tue5/14/24 Tue7/30/24
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